3. oktober i Bad Salzdetfurth, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Birgit Schuler 747 Anitta Larsen 709
Martina Speck 739 1486 |Charlotte Christiansen 728 1437
Viola Stahlhut/res. 731 2217 |Annemette Knudsen 687 2124
Andrea Schrdder 734 2951 |Helene H. Jensen 696 2820
Petra Schlischka 725 3676 |Pia Hansen 703| 3523
Andrea May 739 4415 |Helle Kristensen/res. 727 4250
Res: Frauke Borgmann 4415 |Res: Jette Stougaard 4250
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Drenge Drenge
Michael Himmel 747 Keld S. Andersen 717
Torsten Heins 738 1485 |Poul Balle 719 1436
Dirk Pohnke/res. 743 2228 |Tonny Jensen 724 2160
Thomas Scholz 735 2963 |Bent Ole Gad 736 2896
Hans-Ulrik Templin 754 3717 |Jens Rasmussen 732 3628
Carsten Bryde 738 4455 |Steen Sgrensen/res 727| 4355
Res: Michael Taedcke 4455 |Res: Kenneth Kristensen 4355
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